Notice Inviting Tender (BID INFORMATION) 

1 Tender Reference No. MEDA/AKL/SWDA/2021-22/04 

2 Tender can be downloaded  15/02/2022 to 26/02/2022 

3 

Project Cost (As per benchmark cost of 

MNRE with 5-year CMC with Net 

Metering & RMS System) 

Rs. 90,68,300/- 

(Rs. Ninety Lakhs Sixty Eight Thousand Three 

Hundred Only) 

4 Tender document fee 

Rs. 11,800/- 

(Rs. 10,000/- + 18% GST – 1,800/-)  

(i.e. Rs. Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Only) 

Non Refundable 

5 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 
Rs. 1,00,000/- (One Lakh Only) i.e. as per 

Government Purchase Policy dated 1/12/2016 

6 
Date and Time of Pre-bid Meeting and 

Venue 

21/02/2022 at 12:30 PM 

Maharashtra Energy Development Agency